PROJECT:	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope Repairs, Phase 2														
NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND:					TECH RING, INC.	GLOBAL S CONTRACT	1	PROME CONSTR	S. Carlotte and C. Carlotte an		AYKO CTION, INC.	15.5 5.6 5 1.7 5.0	IMAGE CTION, LLC.	202000000000000000000000000000000000000	TMENT OF
				ENOME		001111110		SONOTA	.0011011	GONOTIVO		CONTRO	J. 1.		YS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED:															
BID OPENED:	19-Jun-15	** NOTE: Qua in this column	the first of the first of the first of the												
COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	house us	A STATE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE STATE OF THE			·				Т					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN
201.0100	Kamehameha Highway, PID 150 Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$33,000.00	LS	\$25,600.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$95,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$35,0
	Excavation and Embankment	260	CY	\$200.00	\$52,000.00	\$121.00	\$31,460.00	\$250.00	\$65,000.00	\$190.00	\$49,400.00	\$200.00	\$52,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,5
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$32,710.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$20,0
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,
618.0100	Soil Preparation	2,250	SY	\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$12.00	\$27,000.00	\$25.00	\$56,250.00	\$51.00	\$114,750.00	\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$43.00	\$96,
619.0100	Carex (Carex wahuensis, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	6,415	EA	\$6.00	\$38,490.00	\$12.00	\$76,980.00	\$12.00	\$76,980.00	\$10.00	\$64,150.00	\$12.00	\$76,980.00	\$8.50	\$54,
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope	2,250	SY	\$1.50	\$3,375.00	\$5.00	\$11,250.00	\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$11.00	\$24,750.00	\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$13.00	\$29,
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$23,000.00	LS	\$28,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$65,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$20,
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,0
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting	2,250	SY	\$145.00	\$326,250.00	\$135.00	\$303,750.00	\$110.00	\$247,500.00	\$155.00	\$348,750.00	\$170.00	\$382,500.00	\$18.00	\$40,
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 150) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$23,000.00	LS	\$35,307.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$48,000.00	LS	\$36,000.00	LS	\$23,
	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Kamehameha Highway, PID 150				\$581,015.00		\$623,757.00		\$623,230.00		\$875,300.00		\$733,480.00		\$411,
														Sheet No. 1 of 10 S	Shoots

TA	RI	II A	TI	ON	OF	RID	S
				\sim 14	\cup 1	טוט	0

	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope Repairs, Phase 2														
	HWY-O-06-15M			(o =			AT .								
NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND:	N/A Oahu			CON.	TECH	CLOBAL	SPECIALTY	DDOME	TUEUO	55	AN/I/O		1844.05	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	OF HAWAII
	Ewa & Koolaupoko	ll ll		ENGINEE			TORS, INC.		THEUS RUCTION	1	AYKO ICTION, INC.		IMAGE CTION, LLC.	1	TMENT OF PORTATION
				LIVOINELI		, ooitiivio	1000, 11 1 0.	001011	COCHON	CONSTRU	CTION, INC.	CONSTRO	OTION, LLC.		YS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED:	29-May-15														
BID OPENED:	19-Jun-15	** NOTE: Qua			±										
COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	in this colum													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	11807	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	LINUT DDIOE	AMOUNT	LINIT DDIOS	MACUNE	LINET PRIOR	AMOUNT		AMOUS :		
TIEWINO.	Interstate Route H-1, PID 987	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$4,300.00	LS	\$19,500.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$2,00
203.0100	Excavation and Embankment	250	CY	\$275.00	\$68,750.00	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$250.00	\$62,500.00	\$92.00	\$23,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$150.00	\$18,00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$6,500.00	LS	\$30,690.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$20,00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,00
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,00
609.0100	Grouted Rubble Riprap	300	CY	\$400.00	\$120,000.00	\$285.00	\$85,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$650.00	\$195,000.00	\$800.00	\$240,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$390,00
618.0100	Soil Preparation	420	SY	\$74.00	\$31,080.00	\$12.00	\$5,040.00	\$25.00	\$10,500.00	\$75.00	\$31,500.00	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	\$43.00	\$18,06
A. 600 1 400 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	Kawelu Grass (Eragrostis variabilis, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	1,200	EA	\$6.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00	\$10.00	\$12,000.00	\$13.00	\$15,600.00	\$8.50	\$10,20
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope	420	SY	\$1.50	\$630.00	\$5.00	\$2,100.00	\$10.00	\$4,200.00	\$35.00	\$14,700.00	\$11.00	\$4,620.00	\$13.00	\$5,4
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$16,000.00	LS	\$33,600.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$46,500.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$30,00
	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,00
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting	420	SY	\$125.00	\$52,500.00	\$132.00	\$55,440.00	\$110.00	\$46,200.00	\$155.00	\$65,100.00	\$170.00	\$71,400.00	\$18.00	\$7,56
681.0100	Curb Inlet Automatic Retractable Screen	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,00
681.0200	Maintenance of Curb Inlet Automatic Retractable Screen	9	Month	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,370.00	\$12,330.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$2,70
	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 987) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$8,300.00	LS	\$19,810.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$36,000.00	LS	\$33,41
1000	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Interstate Route H-1, PID 987				\$367,460.00		\$353,110.00		\$588,800.00		\$486,600.00		\$649,420.00	75 711-946	\$590,398

Sheet No. 2 of 10 Sheets

TAP	111	ΔΤ	ION	OF	RI	DS
		\sim 1		\sim 1		D

641.0100 Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope 510 SY 1.50 \$765.00 \$5.00 \$2,550.00 \$10.00 \$5,100.00 \$30.00 \$15,300.00 \$12.00 \$6,120.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$43.000 \$43.010 \$6,430.00 \$43.010 Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA F																
TEM NO. TEM	PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND: DISTRICT: DATE ADVERTISED:	Repairs, Phase 2 HWY-O-06-15M N/A Oahu Ewa & Koolaupoko 29-May-15			The same of the sa	24 - COUNTRIBUTION ST. 194		tota meetaan keesta ayaa kaasaa ayaa ah		MODERN TO MADE COMMON TO	10 At				DEPAR TRANSF	TMENT OF PORTATION
TIEM NO.	20		in this columi	n are for in-		w.								i.		
TITIAN TITIAN TITIAN QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT	COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days		se only.				<u> </u>								
201-0100 Cleaning and Growbing Cleaning and Empairment 236 CV 380.00 Els \$1,000.00 Els \$15,000.00 Els \$15,000.00 Els \$2,000.00	ITEM NO.			UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
208.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS LS LS S8,800.00 LS S30,600.00 LS \$30,000.00 LS \$15,000.00 LS \$40,000.00 LS \$15,000.00	201.0100		LS	LS	LS	\$6,700.00	LS	\$19,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00
209 (200) Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA	203.0100	Excavation and Embankment	235	CY	380.00	\$89,300.00	\$113.00	\$26,555.00	\$250.00	\$58,750.00	\$140.00	\$32,900.00	\$200.00	\$47,000.00	\$150.00	\$43,200.00
212.0100 Archeeological Monitoring FA FA FA FA \$5,000.00	209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$9,500.00	LS	\$30,690.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00
699.0100 Grouted Rubble Ripriap 300 CY 500.00 \$150,000.00 \$250.00 \$375,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$300,000 \$300,000.00 \$300,000 \$3000,000 \$3000,000 \$3000,000 \$3000,000 \$	209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00
618.0100 Soil Preparation 510 SY 62.00 S31,820.00 S13.00 S6,630.00 S25.00 S12,750.00 S73.00 S37,230.00 S15.00 S7,650.00 S43.00 S21,930.00 619,0100 Kawelu Grass (Eragrostis variabilis, 4" Pot @ 24" C.C. Tri. 1,455 EA 8.00 S8,730.00 S13.00 S18,915.00 S12.00 S17,460.00 S10.00 S14,550.00 S13.00 S18,915.00 S13.00 S13.00 S13.00 S18,915.00 S13.00 S13	212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00
Sign	609.0100	Grouted Rubble Riprap	300	CY	500.00	\$150,000.00	\$250.00	\$75,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$650.00	\$195,000.00	\$800.00	\$240,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$390,000.00
Spacing) 1,495 1,496 1,495	618.0100	Soil Preparation	510	SY	62.00	\$31,620.00	\$13.00	\$6,630.00	\$25.00	\$12,750.00	\$73.00	\$37,230.00	\$15.00	\$7,650.00	\$43.00	\$21,930.00
Relocation of Existing Sign Post LS LS LS \$700.00 LS \$1,370.00 LS \$200.00 LS \$350.00 LS \$4,000.00 LS \$750.00 \$641.0100 Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope 510 SY 1.50 \$765.00 \$5.00 \$2,550.00 \$10.00 \$5,100.00 \$30.00 \$15,300.00 \$12.00 \$6,120.00 \$13.00 \$6,630.00 \$43.0100 Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas FA FA FA FA \$5,000.00 FA \$40,000.00 FA \$40,000.00 FA \$40,000.00 FA \$10,000.00 FA \$10,000.	619.0100		1,455	EA	6.00	\$8,730.00	\$13.00	\$18,915.00	\$12.00	\$17,460.00	\$10.00	\$14,550.00	\$13.00	\$18,915.00	\$8.50	\$12,367.50
641.0100 Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope 510 SY 1.50 \$765.00 \$5.00 \$2,550.00 \$10.00 \$5,100.00 \$30.00 \$15,300.00 \$12.00 \$6,120.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$13.00 \$6,830.00 \$10.00 \$	631.0100	Relocation of Existing No Parking Sign	LS	LS	LS	\$45.00	LS	\$2,030.00	LS	\$200.00	LS	\$350.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$150.00
643.0100 Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas FA FA FA \$5,000.00 FA \$48,000.00 FA \$	631.0200	Relocation of Existing Sign Post	LS	LS	LS	\$700.00	LS	\$1,370.00	LS	\$200.00	LS	\$350.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$750.00
Control Cont	641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope	510	SY	1.50	\$765.00	\$5.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$5,100.00	\$30.00	\$15,300.00	\$12.00	\$6,120.00	\$13.00	\$6,630.00
Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement FA FA FA \$10,000.00 FA \$10,000.	643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00
and Advertisement FA FA FA \$10,000.00 FA \$1	645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$56,692.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$48,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00
659.0100 Erosion Control Matting 510 SY 110.00 \$56,100.00 \$138.00 \$70,380.00 \$110.00 \$56,100.00 \$155.00 \$79,050.00 \$170.00 \$86,700.00 \$18.00 \$9,180.00 \$9,180.00 \$9,180.00 \$100.00 \$1	645.0200	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00
699.0100 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 988) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) LS	648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$5,000.00
988) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	659.0100	Erosion Control Matting	510	SY	110.00	\$56,100.00	\$138.00	\$70,380.00	\$110.00	\$56,100.00	\$155.00	\$79,050.00	\$170.00	\$86,700.00	\$18.00	\$9,180.00
SUM OF ITEMS FOR Interstate Route H-1, PID 988 \$452,060.00 \$370,512.00 \$580,560.00 \$520,230.00 \$651,885.00 \$621,379.95	699.0100		LS	LS	LS	\$8,200.00	LS	\$19,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$27,000.00	LS	\$36,000.00	LS	\$35,172.45
		SUM OF ITEMS FOR Interstate Route H-1, PID 988				\$452,060,00		\$370.512.00		\$580,560.00		\$520,230.00		\$651,885.00		\$621,379.95

														Sheet No. 4 of 10 S	
								1							
	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Interstate Route H-2, PID 239				\$520,510.00	19	\$800,919.00		\$682,060.00		\$945,280.00		\$872,960.00		\$441,288.
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 239) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$19,000.00	LS	\$44,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$52,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$24,978
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting	3,220	SY	\$100.00	\$322,000.00	\$138.00	\$444,360.00	\$110.00	\$354,200.00	\$155.00	\$499,100.00	\$170.00	\$547,400.00	\$18.00	\$57,960
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$27,000.00	LS	\$22,450.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$48,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$30,000
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	3,220	SY	\$1.50	\$4,830.00	\$5.00	\$16,100.00	\$10.00	\$32,200.00	\$9.00	\$28,980.00	\$10.00	\$32,200.00	\$13.00	\$41,860
619.0100	Kawelu Grass (Eragrostis variabilis, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	9,180	EA	\$6.00	\$55,080.00	\$13.00	\$119,340.00	\$12.00	\$110,160.00	\$10.00	\$91,800.00	\$12.00	\$110,160.00	\$8.50	\$78,03
618.0100	Soil Preparation	3,220	SY	\$10.00	\$32,200.00	\$12.70	\$40,894.00	\$25.00	\$80,500.00	\$45.00	\$144,900.00	\$10.00	\$32,200.00	\$43.00	\$138,46
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$48,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$20,000
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$24,075.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$5,000
ITEM NO.	ITEM Interstate Route H-2, PID 239	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	in this column house use **APPROX.						·		· ·			12	1	
BID OPENED:	19-Jun-15	** NOTE: Quai					;		4						
DATE ADVERTISED:	29-May-15	6							w.			=		HIGHWAY	YS DIVISION
ISLAND: DISTRICT:	Ewa & Koolaupoko				ITECH RING, INC.	GLOBAL S CONTRACT		PROME CONSTR			YKO CTION, INC.	CONSTRUC		TRANSP	PORTATION
LENGTH OF PROJECT:		T a		001	TEOU	OLODAL O	DEGIAL TV	DDOME	TUELIO	55	\\(\(\)	AZIKA	IMAGE	\$76.5 m 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	OF HAWAII TMENT OF
	Repairs, Phase 2														
PROJECT:	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope								11						

	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope Repairs, Phase 2														
PROJECT NO.: H ET LENGTH OF PROJECT: N ISLAND: O DISTRICT: E	N/A			CONT ENGINEEF	1	GLOBAL S CONTRAC	1		ETHEUS RUCTION		AYKO JCTION, INC.		IMAGE CTION, LLC.	DEPAF TRANS	E OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION AYS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: 2	29-May-15			0 20 47										,	
BID OPENED: 1	9-Jun-15	** NOTE: Quar													
COMPLETION TIME: T	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	house use	e only.	<u> </u>										ļ.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
ITEM NO.	ITEM Interstate Route H-2, PID 446	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100 C	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$24,075.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$46,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$10,000.0
209.0100 Ir	nstallation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$17,000.00	LS	\$15,200.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$70,000.00	LS	\$40,000.0
209.0200 A	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA FA	\$20,000.0
212.0100 A	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA FA	\$10,000.0
618.0100 S	Soil Preparation	5,960	SY	\$9.00	\$53,640.00	\$6.50	\$38,740.00	\$25.00	\$149,000.00	\$30.00	\$178,800.00	\$10.00	\$59,600.00	\$43.00	\$256,280.0
618.0200 Ir	mported Compost, 2" Layer	105	CY	\$86.00	\$9,030.00	\$96.00	\$10,080.00	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,575.00	\$113.00	\$11,865.0
	(awelu Grass (Eragrostis variabilis, 4" Pot@ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	11,690	EA	\$6.00	\$70,140.00	\$12.70	\$148,463.00	\$12.00	\$140,280.00	\$10.00	\$116,900.00	\$14.00	\$163,660.00	\$8.50	\$99,365.0
639.0100 A	Asphalt Concrete Curb, Type 6	310	LF	\$66.00	\$20,460.00	\$25.00	\$7,750.00	\$150.00	\$46,500.00	\$30.00	\$9,300.00	\$8.00	\$2,480.00	\$20.00	\$6,200.0
641.0100 H	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	4,100	SY	\$1.50	\$6,150.00	\$5.00	\$20,500.00	\$10.00	\$41,000.00	\$8.00	\$32,800.00	\$10.00	\$41,000.00	\$13.00	\$53,300.0
641.0200 H	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	1,860	SY	\$1.50	\$2,790.00	\$7.00	\$13,020.00	\$10.00	\$18,600.00	\$13.00	\$24,180.00	\$8.00	\$14,880.00	\$15.00	\$27,900.0
643.0100 N	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA FA	\$5,000.0
645.0100 T	Fraffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$33,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$45,000.00	LS	\$65,000.00	LS	\$30,000.0
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00) FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.0
648.0100 F	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000.0
659.0100 E	Erosion Control Matting	4,100	SY	\$120.00	\$492,000.00	* \$138.00	\$565,800.00	\$110.00	\$451,000.00	\$155.00	\$635,500.00	\$160.00	\$656,000.00	\$18.00	\$73,800.0
huu nann	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 446) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$26,000.00	LS	\$26,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00) LS	\$68,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$39,522.6
इ	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Interstate Route H-2, PID 446				\$777,610.00		\$949,328.00		\$986,880.00		\$1,237,480.00		\$1,180,195.00		\$698,232.0

Sheet No. 5 of 10 Sheets

									95 240 25						
								-					e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Interstate Route H-1, PID 450A				\$662,140.00	*	\$987,047.10	*	\$968,000.00		\$1,295,350.00		\$1,160,700.00		\$597,699.5
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 450A) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$17,020.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$72,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$33,832.0
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting	4,620	SY	\$92.00	\$425,040.00	\$137.00	\$632,940.00	\$110.00	\$508,200.00	\$155.00	\$716,100.00	\$160.00	\$739,200.00	\$18.00	\$83,160.
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000.
	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$28,000.00	LS	\$43,279.60	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$20,000
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	4,620	SY	\$1.50	\$6,930.00	\$20.00	\$92,400.00	\$10.00	\$46,200.00	\$8.00	\$36,960.00	\$10.00	\$46,200.00	\$13.00	\$60,060
	Kawelu Grass (Eragrostis variabilis, 4" Pot@ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	13,175	EA	\$6.00	\$79,050.00	\$7.50	\$98,812.50	\$12.00	\$158,100.00	\$10.00	\$131,750.00	\$12.00	\$158,100.00	\$8.50	\$111,98
618.0100	Soil Preparation	4,620	SY	\$6.00	\$27,720.00	\$7.50	\$34,650.00	\$25.00	\$115,500.00	\$42.00	\$194,040.00	\$10.00	\$46,200.00	\$43.00	\$198,660
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$17,000.00	LS	\$6,610.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$30,000
201.0100	Interstate Route H-1, PID 450A Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$14,635.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$14,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$10,000
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	in this column house us	are for in-	-											
BID OPENED:		** NOTE: Quar	ntities shown	2			a T	\$8						-	
DATE ADVERTISED:	3			LINOINEE	All VO.	OOMITAA	ONO, INO.	CONST	(0011014	CONOTIC	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	CONSTRO	31101 4 , EEO.		S DIVISION
LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND:				CON ⁻ ENGINEER		GLOBAL S		PROME	ETHEUS RUCTION		AYKO JCTION, INC.	MIRA CONSTRU	IMAGE	DEPAR ⁻	OF HAWAII TMENT OF ORTATION
	Repairs, Phase 2 HWY-O-06-15M							E J			-				
	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope														

Sheet No. 6 of 10 Sheets

PROJECT:	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope Repairs, Phase 2													i v	
NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND:				CON' ENGINEEI		GLOBAL S CONTRAC		PROME CONSTR	ETHEUS RUCTION	i e	AYKO CTION, INC.	MIRA CONSTRUC		DEPAR TRANSF	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADVERTISED:	29-May-15			ħ										HIGHVVA	YS DIVISION
BID OPENED:		** NOTE: Qui	nn are for in-											y	
COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	house u	se only.												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Interstate Route H-1, PID 450B Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$14,635.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00
						LS	1					1.0	\$12,500.00		\$500.00
202.0100	Removal of Concrete Swale	LS	LS	LS	\$500.00	LO	\$4,770.00	LS	\$20,000.00		\$3,000.00	LS		250.00	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$600.00	LS	\$6,610.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00
503.0100	Concrete Downspout Filter Box	LS	LS	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$12,030.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$6,500.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
503.0200	Concrete Structures, Inlet Retrofit	LS	LS	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$10,100.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
503.0300	Maintenance of Concrete Downspout Filter Box	9	Month	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$5,480.00	\$49,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00
503.0400	Maintenance of Inlet Retrofit	9	Month	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$5,480.00	\$49,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00
638.0100	Concrete Curb	100	LF	\$190.00	\$19,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$1,400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00
682.0100	Outlet Pipe Screen	1	EA	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,756.00	\$1,756.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 450B) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$2,700.00	LS	\$7,430.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$7,500.00	LS	\$4,614.00
	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Interstate Route H-1, PID 450B				\$59,100.00		\$170,171.00		\$178,000.00		\$49,100.00		\$166,500.00		\$89,514.00
							~							Sheet No. 7 of 10	Sheets

PROJECT:	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope Repairs, Phase 2							W							
ET LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND:	HWY-O-06-15M N/A Oahu Ewa & Koolaupoko			CON ⁻ ENGINEEF		GLOBAL S CONTRACT			ETHEUS RUCTION		AYKO ICTION, INC.	MIRA CONSTRUC	IMAGE CTION, LLC.	DEPAR TRANSF	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED:	29-May-15									15		ž.		THOMAN	TO DIVIDION
BID OPENED:		** NOTE: Qua	are for in-							i is					
COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	house us	e only.	l T			B		<u> </u>					***************************************	
ITEM NO.	ITEM Kalanianaole Highway, PID 224	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$20,115.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$3,000.
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$9,900.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$30,000.
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.
618.0100	Soil Preparation	1,350	SY	\$10.00	\$13,500.00	\$12.70	\$17,145.00	\$25.00	\$33,750.00	\$85.00	\$114,750.00	\$15.00	\$20,250.00	\$43.00	\$58,050
619.0100	Carex (Carex wahuensis, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	3,850	EA	\$6.00	\$23,100.00	\$13.00	\$50,050.00	\$12.00	\$46,200.00	\$10.00	\$38,500.00	\$12.00	\$46,200.00	\$8.50	\$32,725.
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	1,350	SY	\$1.50	\$2,025.00	\$19.00	\$25,650.00	\$10.00	\$13,500.00	\$14.00	\$18,900.00	\$10.00	\$13,500.00	\$13.00	\$17,550
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$24,000.00	LS	\$20,300.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$55,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$30,000
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting	1,350	SY	\$190.00	\$256,500.00	\$140.00	\$189,000.00	\$110.00	\$148,500.00	\$150.00	\$202,500.00	\$180.00	\$243,000.00	\$15.00	\$20,250
	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 224) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$7,430.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$31,000.00	LS	\$24,000.00	LS	\$14,794.
	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Kalanianaole Highway, PID 224				\$432,525.00		\$391,290.00		\$386,950.00		\$571,150.00		\$477,950.00		\$261,369.
		1		LL				l	L				L	Sheet No. 8 of 10	Sheets

	Central Oahu Best Management Practices, Eroded Slope Repairs, Phase 2	e		E .											
ISLAND:	HWY-O-06-15M N/A Oahu Ewa & Koolaupoko			CONT ENGINEER		GLOBAL S CONTRAC		PROME CONSTR	ETHEUS RUCTION		AYKO ICTION, INC.	1	IMAGE CTION, LLC.	DEPAR	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADVERTISED:	•			ENGINEER	11110, 1110,	001111010	rono, into:	0011071	(OO HOIV	Johorne	, o , i o i , i i o .	CONTROL	011011, 220.		AYS DIVISION
			- 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000		9										
BID OPENED:	19-Jun-15	** NOTE: Qua in this column					***								
COMPLETION TIME:	Three Hundred Thirty (330) Working Days	house us	e only.												1
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
204.0400	Kalanianaole Highway, PID 301161			10	# 0.500.00	10	040 445 00	1.0	#00 000 00	1.0	\$7 F00 00	1.0	#F 000 00	1.6	#5.000.0
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	LS	LS	\$6,500.00	LS	\$19,115.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$7,500.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.0
202.0100	Removal of Barbed Wire Fence and Posts	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,370.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$500.0
202.0200	Removal of Drain Culvert	LS	LS	LS	\$520.00	LS	\$2,740.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$1,500.0
206.0100	Excavation for Outfall Reconstruction	6	CY	600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,030.00	\$12,180.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$600.0
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$360.00	LS	\$9,900.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$20,000.0
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.0
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.0
608.0100	Barbed Wire Fence	LS	LS	LS	\$4,700.00	LS	\$9,876.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	* \$1,500.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$2,000.0
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$29,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$20,000.0
	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.0
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000.0
653.0100	Lining for 24-Inch Culvert	LS	LS	LS	\$90,000.00	LS	\$57,150.00	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$30,000.0
657.0100	Concrete Armor Units	LS	LS	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$6,700.00	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$20,000.0
672.0100	Concrete Fabric Lining System	LS	LS	LS	\$48,000.00	LS	\$22,590.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$85,000.00	LS	\$50,000.0
695.0100	Maintenance of Existing Field Offices	FA	FA	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.0
ngu nami	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 301161) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS *	\$15,388.80	LS	\$7,430.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$13,776.0
1	SUM OF ITEMS FOR Kalanianaole Highway, PID 301161			*	\$271,868.80		\$254,751.00		\$381,800.00		\$185,900.00		\$344,000.00		\$243,376.0

Sheet No. 9 of 10 Sheets

PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND: DISTRICT: DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	Oahu Ewa & Koolaupoko 29-May-15	** NOTE: Qua in this colum house us	n are for in-	CONT ENGINEER			SPECIALTY TORS, INC.		ETHEUS RUCTION		AYKO CTION, INC.	MIRA IMA CONSTRUCTIO		DEPAR [*] TRANSP	OF HAWAII IMENT OF ORTATION IS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
TILM NO.				0											
	Sum of All Items			***	\$4,124,288.80	***	\$4,900,885.10	***	\$5,376,280.00		\$6,166,390.00	\$(6,237,090.00		\$3,955,098.15
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$6,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference			**	\$206,214.44		\$245,044.26		\$268,814.00		\$308,319.50		\$0.00	a	\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$3,911,574.36		\$4,655,840.85		\$5,107,466.00		\$5,858,070.50	\$6	6,237,090.00		\$3,955,098.15
	Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: June 24, 2015			*Item No. 699.01 maximum amou ***Corrrected figu	nt	*Item No. 659. price provided ***Corrrected f	d	*PID 450A sum ***Corrrected fig		*Item No. 608.0 \$1,500.00	1100 - assumed				
														Sheet No. 10 of 10	Sheets